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by Jeong Hyeon-hwa, KIRA

udoogbogon

Cheorwon Culture & Welfare Center

<2006 >

. 693

29,940.00
3,233.45
7,240.75
2,479
10.80%
17.88%
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23.80m

Location 693, Hwaji-ri, Cheorwon-eup, Cheorwon-gun, Gangwon-do,
Korea

Site area  29,940.00

Bldg area 3,233.45

Gross floor area  7,240.75

Bldg coverage ratio 10.80%

Gross floor ratio  17.88%

Structure S.R.C

Bldg. Scale B1,F4
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